Photoelectric sensor
laser scanner
AG4-4E
E
di
tio
n
• 2

2 / 2 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
AG4-MBK1 3082139 Mounting panel, black, plastic, wall mounting
Wiring accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
AG4-CPD15-5 3082142 Connection cable, 5 m, SUB-D 15-pin on open cable end
AG4-CPD15-25 3082144 Connection cable, 25 m, SUB-D 15-pin on open cable end
AG4-PCD9-3 3082147 Extension cable, 3 m SUB-D, 9-pin
AG4-PCD9USB-1 3010717 Extension cable, 1 m, male SUB-D 9-pin on male USB type A
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
AG4-TB1 3082141 Configuration and test box for AG4
UM-FA-11A 3081228 Safety module, 3 NC outputs, 1 NO auxiliary output, 7 A
max., 25 ms response time
SC22-3 3079715 Safety controller with 3 safety outputs and 22 inputs, pro-
grammable